FIBER OPTIC
FLC CONNECTOR
Features
• Latched push-pull connector
• Small Form Factor connector for high
packing density. 2 connections in SC
shape adapter
• One-piece design for easy and quick

Multimode beige
FLC
Ordering information: FLC Connectors
Connector type Polishing Insertion loss1) Cable Ø Type
[dB] (mean/97%)
SM PC/UPC 0.12/0.25 ≤  1.0 mm FLC-Z/K-A005
SM PC/UPC 0.12/0.25 ≤  2.4 mm FLC-Z/K-A006
SM APC 0.12/0.25 ≤  1.0 mm FLC-Z/K-A600
SM APC 0.12/0.25 ≤  2.4 mm FLC-Z/K-A601
SM Premium PC/UPC 0.06/0.15 ≤  1.0 mm FLC-Z/K-H001
SM Premium PC/UPC 0.06/0.15 ≤  2.4 mm FLC-Z/K-H002
SM Premium APC 0.06/0.15 ≤  1.0 mm FLC-Z/K-H600
SM Premium APC 0.06/0.15 ≤  2.4 mm FLC-Z/K-H601
G50/125, G62.5/125 PC  0.2 / 0.5 ≤  1.0 mm FLC-Z/K-B004
G50/125,  G62.5/125 PC  0.2 / 0.5 ≤  2.4 mm FLC-Z/K-B005
1) IEC 61300-3-34 method 2
Ordering information: FLC Adapters
Adapter type Mounting Sleeve out of Color Type
SM Duplex integrated fixing springs zirconia ceramic blue FLC-FLC-A100-02
SM APC  Duplex integrated fixing springs zirconia ceramic green FLC-FLC-A600-02
MM Duplex integrated fixing springs phosphor-bronze beige FLC-FLC-A200-02
SM SC footprint integrated fixing springs zirconia ceramic blue FLC-FLC-A101-02
SM APC  SC footprint integrated fixing springs zirconia ceramic green FLC-FLC-A601-02
MM SC footprint integrated fixing springs phosphor-bronze beige FLC-FLC-A201-02
SM Simplex integrated fixing springs zirconia ceramic blue FLC-FLC-A100
SM APC  Simplex integrated fixing springs zirconia ceramic green FLC-FLC-A600
MM Simplex integrated fixing springs phosphor-bronze beige FLC-FLC-A200
Ordering information: Accessories
Description Color Type
Duplex clip blue FLC-DUP-BL1
Duplex clip green FLC-DUP-GN1